MTC 15513-P 65745 COSTANOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Deston E. Bassford and Vina Ba WARRANTY DEED hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by Donna B. Clifford the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: on shirt from which the silianette for think the Rectar to the section at hears Morth 84 501 Tast 999.7 E a window brence Horth along the westerly line of property SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION AS IT APPEARS ON THE REVERSE OF Disa lo chil ding out chois acci sonant include 2 Ł restion a distance of 75 test to the point of beginning. ę to the local year 1926-1907, a Titon, not yeb due and payable. To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT as shown on the reverse of this deed and those of record and apparent upon the land; if any, as of the date of this deed, grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$...1.00. OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole part of the consideration (indicate which). (The sentence between the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 9th day of September \_\_\_\_\_, 19.86; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES: Deston E. Bassford Vina Bassford ina Bass STATE OF OREGON. STATE OF OREGON, County of. County of Klamath ) 55. September 9 , 19 Personally appeared ..... Personally appeared the above named. Deston E. Bassford and and each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the ...who, being duly sworn, Vina Bassford redged the foregoing instru-..... president and that the latter is the . . . and acknowledged the loregoing instru-....secretary of . ment to be and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: 5 . .  $\mathbf{X}$ Belg (OFFICIAL) 107 Not TY Fublic for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon 1. histion expires: 7-13-89 My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) Deston E. Bassford & Vina Bassford 4909 Darwin Place STATE OF OREGON, Klamath Falls, OR. 97603 County of ..... Donna B. Clifford 3959 Old Midland Road certify that the within instru-Klamath Falls, OR. 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ment received for pecord on the .... day After recording re Sclock ...... M., and recorded E RESERVED at 🔡 FOR in book/reel/yonme No..... Grantee RECORDER'S USE ..... on page or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No...... Record of Deeds of said county. NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP nd all tax sta Witness my hand and seal of - le ri ints shall be to the fallows. Grantee County affixed. NAMES By ..... NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP C... Deputy

16264 BDBAN VI 1/1/ Page 16264

. Dioland only one sector a spinor sear provide a star the sector of the last sector.

All that part of SE4SE4 of Section 34, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. included in the Parcel of Land Cregon, included in the parcel of land described as follows: ne faat ongele anne dag faat man daf faat gegelere fan de faat de state te state de state de state de state de Gestienense fan de standeren de state d

mr.c.r.st

65745

้องรับป และเมาะระหว่า

-

1.03

Ś

Beginning at a point on the South boundary of Section 34, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, from which the Southeast corner of said Section 34 bears North 89 50' East 969.7 feet and running thence North along the Westerly line of property owned by Klamath Irrigation District a distance of 210 feet; thence South 89 50' West 75 feet; thence South 210 feet to the South line of said Section; thence East along the South line of said Section a distance of 75 feet to the point of beginning.

## SUBJECT TO:

1. Taxes for the fiscal year 1986-1987, a lien, not yet due and payable.

the state of the second state of the second 2. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of Klamath Irrigation District. a e la large seminimum pe man day systemate polite di berge dat je spirit, se se

THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT, ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

www.

File	d for reco	rd at reques	t of	그럼 아니는, 사람들을 물		at a Cat	<u>1</u>
of _	Se	ptember	A.D. 19 8	6at2;41	o'clock P M and	duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u>	_ day
				Deeds	on Page	duly recorded in vol186	,
FEE	\$14	4.00			Evelyn Blenn	County Clerk	
					ВУ	- yrm mille	<u> </u>

100	
ć.,	
	바람 중국 수가 성능적이 대하였다. 것 같은 것 같이 없는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 수 있는 것 것이 없는 것 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 것 것이 같은 것이 없는 것 같은 것 같은
- 21	In DEMONS OF ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL AL
1	가는 것은 아이는 것은 것을 하는 것이 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 이 가슴 가지 않는 것은 것을 것을 수 있는 것이 가지 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있다. 이 가
19	승규는 것 같은 것 같
٩.,	Nerve and a second s
12	an and the second list a
	에서 전화 것은 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있
÷.,	andre shift should be a set of the shift of the set ben been been been been been been bee
	有些心,不是我们们们们的教师的时候也能够是的教育有效的教育有效的教育和我们教授和我们的问题,我们就是我们们们不知道了。""你们们不是不是是不是不是不是不是不是不是
֏	20. de routel and hair fans andraras
12	슬날 것은 것 정말 것 있는 것 같은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것으로 있는 것으로 가지 않는다. 이는 것은 것은 것으로 가지 않는다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가져 있다. 가지 않는다. 이는 것은
2.1	to operations
41.0	
Е,	ders schenne all er stenninni galogest all er in orte far ett juli ble
11	ren of below her backinger househild her in the back of the back of the second s
. 1	
22	그는 것을 해외에 많은 것을 잘 못했다. 것은 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것은 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을
÷.	all of the state is a structure in the state of the instrument is built with the state of set
19	Design and the second se
11	

(inse Auferic Public for Oreline and the second second antanarises and release and in a all an experiments of Tinas 1 CHAR STAN in totally consideration for

STATE OF OREGON. UTOIENSE STRUKE STRUKES . X ROSEAU له نه او Comtrust estitute the A county above the without makers and no hold an braisan sy's hom. When the the back of the m () (26. - 26. (2 a star wanted 1.805 minitalitasine ast A. .... alsher BEU SHAMERY I ment microfilm recept a Ma Port of Deede Ut such country to less time word and some sould be Courty atticate were field to the approximation of the structure of the alternation of Section O CAT ....... Debut